
                     Bloomsburg Town Park 
                   2016 Summer Concert Series 
Wednesday, June  1       The Danville Community Band 
 7:00pm - 8:30pm.           A concert band playing a variety of music 

Wednesday, June  8        Hometown Boyz 
7:00pm - 8:30pm.             Bluegrass music 

Wednesday, June 15       R.A.T.L. 
7:00pm - 8:30pm.             Classic Rock from the vault 
                                           
Wednesday, June 22       The Shoreliners 
7:00pm - 8:30pm              Playing a musical variety for all tastes 

Wednesday, June 29        Seasoned Sounds  
      Music of the Big Band Era 
                                           
Wednesday, July  6         McNett Country 
7:00pm - 8:30pm              Traditional and Contemporary Country Music               

Wednesday, July 13        Memory Lane 
7:00pm - 8:30pm              Music of the 50's, 60's and 70's 
                                         
Wednesday, July 20        Clickard Consortium  
7:00pm - 8:30                    A 10-piece ensemble playing swing to modern jazz 

Wednesday, July 27        Gift, Troutman and Gift 
7:00pm - 8:30pm              A trio with vocal harmonies from the 40's to the present                 

Thursday, August 4        59th Annual Ice Cream and Cake Festival with the  
5:00pm - Dark                  Catawissa Military Band & Covered Bridge Cloggers 
                                          Come and share this traditional community event with  
                                          food, games, music, entertainment and fun for all!


